ENERGY ELEMENT

WERO2FS04

compatible with
Connection type *
Connection type *
Fixing thread

No. of contacts

Nominal current [A]
Supply voltage [V AC]
Supply voltage [V DC]* *
Weight [kg]

Connection type

» Technical Data
WERO2FS04
Fix part
Plug-in Connector
RST
M8
4
4
60
75
0.08
Male

*FST=flat plug, RST=round plug, FRL=exposed leads
* *Specifications for on-site grounding, 60V without grounding
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